ENDURO FORESTIERE 2015

20/09/2015 15:42:14

RGID CAT. RG CREMPS ECART SP1 SP2 SP3 SP4 SP5 SP6 SP7 SP8

17 BAILLYMAITRE FRANCOIS HO 1 00:30:27:83 00:00:00:00 00:05:40.95 00:02:55.37 00:03:37.38 00:06:12.72 00:02:08.31 00:04:10.47 00:01:33.36 00:04:09.27
2 20 BAUD ELIOTT JUH 1 00:33:23:18 00:02:55:35 00:07:10.21 00:03:00.64 00:03:38.24 00:07:02.37 00:02:19.00 00:04:25.99 00:01:36.61 00:04:10.12
3 66 BAL ANTHONY HO 2 00:33:33:72 00:03:05:89 00:06:29.90 00:02:56.34 00:03:57.10 00:06:55.76 00:02:15.53 00:04:32.85 00:01:45.63 00:04:40.61
4 61 BERNARDI BENJAMIN HO 3 00:33:36:71 00:03:08:88 00:06:51.80 00:03:15.57 00:03:53.39 00:06:51.86 00:02:15.57 00:04:30.00 00:01:37.44 00:04:21.08
5 65 BOUSQUET ALEXIS HO 4 00:34:11:24 00:03:43:41 00:06:52.63 00:03:11.55 00:03:49.70 00:07:10.92 00:02:31.48 00:04:28.39 00:01:41.13 00:04:25.44
6 37 FROMONT CLEMENT HO 5 00:35:05:31 00:04:37:48 00:07:00.89 00:03:18.59 00:03:59.45 00:07:19.66 00:02:15.04 00:04:43.37 00:01:42.56 00:04:45.75
7 64 RIOUAL FLAVIEN HO 6 00:35:35:78 00:05:07:95 00:06:57.94 00:03:13.53 00:04:13.41 00:07:38.22 00:02:22.76 00:04:46.83 00:01:42.51 00:04:40.58
8 53 LESOIN LUCAS JUH 2 00:36:21:59 00:05:53:76 00:06:53.93 00:03:42.08 00:04:35.23 00:07:09.47 00:02:26.34 00:04:56.20 00:01:45.56 00:04:52.78
9 31 LESTIEVENT RODOLPHE HO 7 00:37:08:27 00:06:40:44 00:07:16.63 00:03:21.94 00:04:10.85 00:08:03.01 00:02:31.71 00:04:55.47 00:01:46.13 00:05:02.53
10 29 CABOCHE THOMAS HO 8 00:37:20:17 00:06:52:34 00:07:44.95 00:03:29.88 00:04:21.11 00:07:59.48 00:02:21.25 00:04:54.87 00:01:41.95 00:04:46.68
11 50 CHARRAS JULIEN HO 9 00:37:20:92 00:06:53:09 00:07:32.66 00:03:27.19 00:04:18.09 00:07:23.49 00:02:28.06 00:05:15.14 00:01:49.71 00:05:06.58
126 VIERSET MICHAEL HO 10 00:37:21:82 00:06:53:99 00:07:28.63 00:03:29.55 00:04:11.93 00:07:38.91 00:02:29.74 00:05:03.39 00:02:02.33 00:04:57.34
1373 SAGE PHILIPPE MAH 1 00:37:27:32 00:06:59:49 00:07:19.71 00:03:29.78 00:04:20.83 00:07:48.60 00:02:31.57 00:04:58.97 00:01:47.85 00:05:10.01
14 42 ROBBE BASTIEN HO 11 00:37:44:13 00:07:16:30 00:07:27.77 00:03:24.85 00:05:00.93 00:07:50.91 00:02:22.31 00:04:57.76 00:01:46.29 00:04:53.31
155 RODRIGUEZ STEVE HO 12 00:37:51:00 00:07:23:17 00:07:37.65 00:03:27.26 00:04:21.89 00:07:59.62 00:02:25.94 00:05:03.52 00:01:46.23 00:05:08.89
16 28 MULLER YOHAN HO 13 00:38:19:89 00:07:52:06 00:08:05.20 00:03:24.52 00:04:16.13 00:07:55.58 00:02:34.29 00:05:02.51 00:01:50.87 00:05:10.79



17 17

189

19 41

20 19

21 33

22 18

23 4

24 52

257

26 8

27 67

28 48

293

30 58

3162

32 56

3354

3410

MOSNIER VIRGILE

DEHONT JEROME

MICHON FREDERIC

CARRE QUENTIN

ROBY JEAN-CHRISTOPHE

DELARBOULAS CEDRIC

GIRAUD STEPHANE

PARRA SIMON

RAEVEN JULIEN

EMONNOT ADRIEN

PIGAZZINI ANDREA

VINCENT JULES

JACQUIER STEPHANE

PERRIER JOEL

MARTIN VINCENT

CLAVIER ERWANN

LESOIN FLORA

LE MEUR SEBASTIEN

HO

HO

MAH

CAH

MAH

MAH

MAH

HO

HO

HO

HO

JUH

MAH

HO

MAH

CAH

CAF

HO

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

00:38:24:74

00:38:46:02

00:39:15:99

00:39:26:46

00:40:07:94

00:41:03:24

00:41:16:31

00:41:46:34

00:42:10:19

00:42:14:67

00:42:16:69

00:42:18:58

00:42:31:05

00:42:49:17

00:42:50:27

00:42:55:45

00:43:01:95

00:43:04:44

00:07:56:91

00:08:18:19

00:08:48:16

00:08:58:63

00:09:40:11

00:10:35:41

00:10:48:48

00:11:18:51

00:11:42:36

00:11:46:84

00:11:48:86

00:11:50:75

00:12:03:22

00:12:21:34

00:12:22:44

00:12:27:62

00:00:00:00

00:12:36:61

00:07:50.02

00:07:42.20

00:07:30.18

00:08:07.74

00:08:33.24

00:07:54.43

00:08:15.63

00:08:43.30

00:08:11.57

00:08:17.27

00:08:15.53

00:07:52.07

00:08:32.58

00:08:42.09

00:08:19.76

00:08:25.03

00:08:50.00

00:08:08.64

00:03:48.50

00:03:50.10

00:03:33.59

00:03:44.82

00:03:46.22

00:04:07.74

00:03:51.16

00:04:01.12

00:03:58.96

00:03:59.32

00:03:42.01

00:05:28.74

00:03:58.18

00:03:51.01

00:04:23.10

00:03:58.21

00:03:57.71

00:04:07.57

00:04:14.62

00:04:33.82

00:04:28.64

00:04:34.39

00:04:40.79

00:04:54.38

00:04:52.99

00:04:48.99

00:04:48.18

00:04:58.24

00:05:18.03

00:05:03.24

00:04:58.04

00:04:35.48

00:05:05.49

00:04:48.07

00:05:30.89

00:05:12.97

00:08:10.62

00:07:47.06

00:08:49.04

00:08:20.95

00:08:33.23

00:08:45.57

00:08:53.85

00:09:08.00

00:09:19.08

00:08:46.68

00:09:32.37

00:08:50.29

00:08:45.53

00:10:41.22

00:09:00.85

00:09:17.04

00:09:01.89

00:08:54.32

00:02:31.39

00:02:23.14

00:02:25.88

00:02:34.38

00:02:27.77

00:02:36.49

00:02:47.30

00:02:33.80

00:02:43.14

00:02:41.64

00:02:38.86

00:02:36.96

00:02:39.58

00:02:37.32

00:02:45.45

00:02:57.47

00:02:45.31

00:02:48.31

00:05:02.11

00:05:18.49

00:05:06.98

00:05:06.66

00:05:17.81

00:05:28.46

00:05:23.46

00:05:17.77

00:05:35.19

00:05:46.80

00:05:31.82

00:05:21.22

00:05:49.39

00:05:18.04

00:05:37.07

00:05:37.36

00:05:32.28

00:06:01.27

00:01

00:01

00:01

00:01

00:01

00:01

00:01

00:01

00:01

:53.87

:49.52

:147.34

:52.71

:45.86

:57.13

:51.18

:53.32

:58.82

00:02:01.29

00:01

00:01

00:01

00:01

00:01

00:01

00:01

00:01

:51.14

:51.81

:54.32

:50.79

:54.85

:55.58

:52.09

:58.26

00:04:53.61

00:05:21.69

00:05:34.34

00:05:04.81

00:05:03.02

00:05:19.04

00:05:20.74

00:05:20.04

00:05:35.25

00:05:43.43

00:05:26.93

00:05:14.25

00:05:53.43

00:05:13.22

00:05:43.70

00:05:56.69

00:05:31.78

00:05:53.10




RGID CAT. RG CREMPS ECART SP1 SP2 SP3 SP4 SP5 SP6 SP7 SP8

35 44 WEBER OLIVIER MAH 8  00:43:06:27 00:12:38:44 00:08:31.96 00:04:00.62 00:05:09.79 00:09:26.45 00:02:50.70 00:05:48.16 00:01:53.92 00:05:24.67
362 THEYSGENS ALAIN MAH 9  00:43:11:33 00:12:43:50 00:09:09.20 00:04:16.12 00:04:55.65 00:09:04.11 00:02:39.51 00:05:45.75 00:01:52.89 00:05:28.10
3770 RENAUDIN REMI JUH 4 00:44:28:67 00:14:00:84 00:08:38.07 00:03:46.34 00:05:13.11 00:09:34.03 00:03:05.37 00:05:52.57 00:01:56.83 00:06:22.35
38 36 PIAULT JACQUES MAH 10 00:44:42:54 00:14:14:71 00:09:39.10 00:04:14.90 00:05:12.39 00:09:20.17 00:02:39.68 00:05:51.53 00:01:57.31 00:05:47.46
39 69 PAGANI ALEXANDRE HO 22 00:44:47:60 00:14:19:77 00:08:50.48 00:04:38.99 00:05:18.18 00:09:49.33 00:02:48.95 00:05:48.64 00:01:52.82 00:05:40.21
40 59 VUAILLE CHRISTOPHE MAH 11 00:45:03:41 00:14:35:58 00:09:08.28 00:04:12.53 00:05:16.07 00:10:01.66 00:02:45.28 00:05:57.69 00:01:55.99 00:05:45.91
41 1 ROCHE GUILLAUME HO 23 00:45:49:93 00:15:22:10 00:08:36.64 00:04:00.56 00:04:49.77 00:08:59.81 00:02:45.46 00:05:29.40 00:01:59.50 00:09:08.79
42 60 DIAS JOSE HO 24 00:46:15:45 00:15:47:62 00:09:00.61 00:05:02.01 00:05:31.70 00:09:45.90 00:02:50.01 00:05:55.48 00:02:04.33 00:06:05.41
43 30 QUENAUDON GUILLAUME MAH 12 00:46:18:86 00:15:51:03 00:09:17.47 00:04:28.07 00:05:26.90 00:09:46.16 00:02:49.91 00:06:28.52 00:02:02.04 00:05:59.79
4412 CHAON THEO JUH 5 00:46:20:46 00:15:52:63 00:09:12.07 00:04:10.50 00:05:21.14 00:09:04.93 00:02:44.03 00:05:56.02 00:02:43.70 00:07:08.07
4515 MAURY ROMAIN HO 25 00:48:37:66 00:18:09:83 00:09:49.30 00:04:54.59 00:05:51.90 00:10:11.67 00:02:57.93 00:06:29.35 00:02:05.40 00:06:17.52
46 43 LACOMBE FABRICE MAH 13 00:49:17:38 00:18:49:55 00:09:47.86 00:04:50.86 00:06:25.20 00:10:13.07 00:02:52.67 00:06:34.57 00:02:01.47 00:06:31.68
47 21 GIRARD BERNARD MAH 14 00:49:48:49 00:19:20:66 00:10:47.52 00:05:00.64 00:05:47.23 00:10:36.06 00:02:54.32 00:06:19.14 00:02:05.64 00:06:17.94
48 24 WINKELMULLER HUGUES HO 26 00:52:14:49 00:21:46:66 00:13:58.96 00:04:40.96 00:05:34.85 00:10:47.59 00:02:53.81 00:06:18.62 00:01:57.40 00:06:02.30
49 35 BOURGUIGNON BERNARD MAH 15 00:57:29:33 00:27:01:50 00:11:20.00 00:05:42.29 00:07:17.39 00:12:00.69 00:03:26.09 00:07:57.18 00:02:24.08 00:07:21.61

Résultats proposés par www.sportcommunication.com



