ENDURO FORESTIERE 2015

RGID		CAT.	RG	CAEMPS	ECART	SP1	SP2	SP3	SP4	SP5	SP6	SP7	SP8
1 71	BAILLYMAITRE FRANCOIS	НО	1	00:30:27:83	00:00:00:00	00:05:40.95	00:02:55.37	00:03:37.38	00:06:12.72	00:02:08.31	00:04:10.47	00:01:33.36	00:04:09.27
2 20	BAUD ELIOTT	JUH	1	00:33:23:18	00:02:55:35	00:07:10.21	00:03:00.64	00:03:38.24	00:07:02.37	00:02:19.00	00:04:25.99	00:01:36.61	00:04:10.12
3 66	BAL ANTHONY	НО	2	00:33:33:72	00:03:05:89	00:06:29.90	00:02:56.34	00:03:57.10	00:06:55.76	00:02:15.53	00:04:32.85	00:01:45.63	00:04:40.61
4 61	BERNARDI BENJAMIN	НО	3	00:33:36:71	00:03:08:88	00:06:51.80	00:03:15.57	00:03:53.39	00:06:51.86	00:02:15.57	00:04:30.00	00:01:37.44	00:04:21.08
5 65	BOUSQUET ALEXIS	НО	4	00:34:11:24	00:03:43:41	00:06:52.63	00:03:11.55	00:03:49.70	00:07:10.92	00:02:31.48	00:04:28.39	00:01:41.13	00:04:25.44
6 37	FROMONT CLÉMENT	НО	5	00:35:05:31	00:04:37:48	00:07:00.89	00:03:18.59	00:03:59.45	00:07:19.66	00:02:15.04	00:04:43.37	00:01:42.56	00:04:45.75
7 64	RIOUAL FLAVIEN	НО	6	00:35:35:78	00:05:07:95	00:06:57.94	00:03:13.53	00:04:13.41	00:07:38.22	00:02:22.76	00:04:46.83	00:01:42.51	00:04:40.58
8 53	LESOIN LUCAS	JUH	2	00:36:21:59	00:05:53:76	00:06:53.93	00:03:42.08	00:04:35.23	00:07:09.47	00:02:26.34	00:04:56.20	00:01:45.56	00:04:52.78
9 31	LESTIEVENT RODOLPHE	НО	7	00:37:08:27	00:06:40:44	00:07:16.63	00:03:21.94	00:04:10.85	00:08:03.01	00:02:31.71	00:04:55.47	00:01:46.13	00:05:02.53
10 29	CABOCHE THOMAS	НО	8	00:37:20:17	00:06:52:34	00:07:44.95	00:03:29.88	00:04:21.11	00:07:59.48	00:02:21.25	00:04:54.87	00:01:41.95	00:04:46.68
11 50	CHARRAS JULIEN	НО	9	00:37:20:92	00:06:53:09	00:07:32.66	00:03:27.19	00:04:18.09	00:07:23.49	00:02:28.06	00:05:15.14	00:01:49.71	00:05:06.58
12 6	VIERSET MICHAEL	НО	10	00:37:21:82	00:06:53:99	00:07:28.63	00:03:29.55	00:04:11.93	00:07:38.91	00:02:29.74	00:05:03.39	00:02:02.33	00:04:57.34
13 73	SAGE PHILIPPE	МАН	1	00:37:27:32	00:06:59:49	00:07:19.71	00:03:29.78	00:04:20.83	00:07:48.60	00:02:31.57	00:04:58.97	00:01:47.85	00:05:10.01
14 42	ROBBE BASTIEN	НО	11	00:37:44:13	00:07:16:30	00:07:27.77	00:03:24.85	00:05:00.93	00:07:50.91	00:02:22.31	00:04:57.76	00:01:46.29	00:04:53.31
15 5	RODRIGUEZ STEVE	НО	12	00:37:51:00	00:07:23:17	00:07:37.65	00:03:27.26	00:04:21.89	00:07:59.62	00:02:25.94	00:05:03.52	00:01:46.23	00:05:08.89
16 28	MULLER YOHAN	НО	13	00:38:19:89	00:07:52:06	00:08:05.20	00:03:24.52	00:04:16.13	00:07:55.58	00:02:34.29	00:05:02.51	00:01:50.87	00:05:10.79

17 17	MOSNIER VIRGILE	НО	14	00:38:24:74	00:07:56:91	00:07:50.02	00:03:48.50	00:04:14.62	00:08:10.62	00:02:31.39	00:05:02.11	00:01:53.87	00:04:53.61
18 9	DEHONT JEROME	НО	15	00:38:46:02	00:08:18:19	00:07:42.20	00:03:50.10	00:04:33.82	00:07:47.06	00:02:23.14	00:05:18.49	00:01:49.52	00:05:21.69
19 41	MICHON FREDERIC	MAH	2	00:39:15:99	00:08:48:16	00:07:30.18	00:03:33.59	00:04:28.64	00:08:49.04	00:02:25.88	00:05:06.98	00:01:47.34	00:05:34.34
20 19	CARRÉ QUENTIN	САН	1	00:39:26:46	00:08:58:63	00:08:07.74	00:03:44.82	00:04:34.39	00:08:20.95	00:02:34.38	00:05:06.66	00:01:52.71	00:05:04.81
21 33	ROBY JEAN-CHRISTOPHE	MAH	3	00:40:07:94	00:09:40:11	00:08:33.24	00:03:46.22	00:04:40.79	00:08:33.23	00:02:27.77	00:05:17.81	00:01:45.86	00:05:03.02
22 18	DELARBOULAS CÉDRIC	MAH	4	00:41:03:24	00:10:35:41	00:07:54.43	00:04:07.74	00:04:54.38	00:08:45.57	00:02:36.49	00:05:28.46	00:01:57.13	00:05:19.04
23 4	GIRAUD STEPHANE	MAH	5	00:41:16:31	00:10:48:48	00:08:15.63	00:03:51.16	00:04:52.99	00:08:53.85	00:02:47.30	00:05:23.46	00:01:51.18	00:05:20.74
24 52	PARRA SIMON	НО	16	00:41:46:34	00:11:18:51	00:08:43.30	00:04:01.12	00:04:48.99	00:09:08.00	00:02:33.80	00:05:17.77	00:01:53.32	00:05:20.04
25 7	RAEVEN JULIEN	НО	17	00:42:10:19	00:11:42:36	00:08:11.57	00:03:58.96	00:04:48.18	00:09:19.08	00:02:43.14	00:05:35.19	00:01:58.82	00:05:35.25
26 8	EMONNOT ADRIEN	НО	18	00:42:14:67	00:11:46:84	00:08:17.27	00:03:59.32	00:04:58.24	00:08:46.68	00:02:41.64	00:05:46.80	00:02:01.29	00:05:43.43
27 67	PIGAZZINI ANDREA	НО	19	00:42:16:69	00:11:48:86	00:08:15.53	00:03:42.01	00:05:18.03	00:09:32.37	00:02:38.86	00:05:31.82	00:01:51.14	00:05:26.93
28 48	VINCENT JULES	JUH	3	00:42:18:58	00:11:50:75	00:07:52.07	00:05:28.74	00:05:03.24	00:08:50.29	00:02:36.96	00:05:21.22	00:01:51.81	00:05:14.25
29 3	JACQUIER STEPHANE	MAH	6	00:42:31:05	00:12:03:22	00:08:32.58	00:03:58.18	00:04:58.04	00:08:45.53	00:02:39.58	00:05:49.39	00:01:54.32	00:05:53.43
30 58	PERRIER JOEL	НО	20	00:42:49:17	00:12:21:34	00:08:42.09	00:03:51.01	00:04:35.48	00:10:41.22	00:02:37.32	00:05:18.04	00:01:50.79	00:05:13.22
31 62	MARTIN VINCENT	МАН	7	00:42:50:27	00:12:22:44	00:08:19.76	00:04:23.10	00:05:05.49	00:09:00.85	00:02:45.45	00:05:37.07	00:01:54.85	00:05:43.70
32 56	CLAVIER ERWANN	САН	2	00:42:55:45	00:12:27:62	00:08:25.03	00:03:58.21	00:04:48.07	00:09:17.04	00:02:57.47	00:05:37.36	00:01:55.58	00:05:56.69
33 54	LESOIN FLORA	CAF	1	00:43:01:95	00:00:00:00	00:08:50.00	00:03:57.71	00:05:30.89	00:09:01.89	00:02:45.31	00:05:32.28	00:01:52.09	00:05:31.78
34 10	LE MEUR SÉBASTIEN	НО	21	00:43:04:44	00:12:36:61	00:08:08.64	00:04:07.57	00:05:12.97	00:08:54.32	00:02:48.31	00:06:01.27	00:01:58.26	00:05:53.10

RG ID		CAT.	RG	CAEMPS	ECART	SP1	SP2	SP3	SP4	SP5	SP6	SP7	SP8
35 44	WEBER OLIVIER	MAH	8	00:43:06:27	00:12:38:44	00:08:31.96	00:04:00.62	00:05:09.79	00:09:26.45	00:02:50.70	00:05:48.16	00:01:53.92	00:05:24.67
36 2	THEYSGENS ALAIN	MAH	9	00:43:11:33	00:12:43:50	00:09:09.20	00:04:16.12	00:04:55.65	00:09:04.11	00:02:39.51	00:05:45.75	00:01:52.89	00:05:28.10
37 70	RENAUDIN RÉMI	JUH	4	00:44:28:67	00:14:00:84	00:08:38.07	00:03:46.34	00:05:13.11	00:09:34.03	00:03:05.37	00:05:52.57	00:01:56.83	00:06:22.35
38 36	PIAULT JACQUES	MAH	10	00:44:42:54	00:14:14:71	00:09:39.10	00:04:14.90	00:05:12.39	00:09:20.17	00:02:39.68	00:05:51.53	00:01:57.31	00:05:47.46
39 69	PAGANI ALEXANDRE	НО	22	00:44:47:60	00:14:19:77	00:08:50.48	00:04:38.99	00:05:18.18	00:09:49.33	00:02:48.95	00:05:48.64	00:01:52.82	00:05:40.21
40 59	VUAILLE CHRISTOPHE	MAH	11	00:45:03:41	00:14:35:58	00:09:08.28	00:04:12.53	00:05:16.07	00:10:01.66	00:02:45.28	00:05:57.69	00:01:55.99	00:05:45.91
41 11	ROCHE GUILLAUME	НО	23	00:45:49:93	00:15:22:10	00:08:36.64	00:04:00.56	00:04:49.77	00:08:59.81	00:02:45.46	00:05:29.40	00:01:59.50	00:09:08.79
42 60	DIAS JOSÉ	НО	24	00:46:15:45	00:15:47:62	00:09:00.61	00:05:02.01	00:05:31.70	00:09:45.90	00:02:50.01	00:05:55.48	00:02:04.33	00:06:05.41
43 30	QUENAUDON GUILLAUME	MAH	12	00:46:18:86	00:15:51:03	00:09:17.47	00:04:28.07	00:05:26.90	00:09:46.16	00:02:49.91	00:06:28.52	00:02:02.04	00:05:59.79
44 12	CHAON THEO	JUH	5	00:46:20:46	00:15:52:63	00:09:12.07	00:04:10.50	00:05:21.14	00:09:04.93	00:02:44.03	00:05:56.02	00:02:43.70	00:07:08.07
45 15	MAURY ROMAIN	НО	25	00:48:37:66	00:18:09:83	00:09:49.30	00:04:54.59	00:05:51.90	00:10:11.67	00:02:57.93	00:06:29.35	00:02:05.40	00:06:17.52
46 43	LACOMBE FABRICE	MAH	13	00:49:17:38	00:18:49:55	00:09:47.86	00:04:50.86	00:06:25.20	00:10:13.07	00:02:52.67	00:06:34.57	00:02:01.47	00:06:31.68
47 21	GIRARD BERNARD	MAH	14	00:49:48:49	00:19:20:66	00:10:47.52	00:05:00.64	00:05:47.23	00:10:36.06	00:02:54.32	00:06:19.14	00:02:05.64	00:06:17.94
48 24	WINKELMULLER HUGUES	НО	26	00:52:14:49	00:21:46:66	00:13:58.96	00:04:40.96	00:05:34.85	00:10:47.59	00:02:53.81	00:06:18.62	00:01:57.40	00:06:02.30
49 35	BOURGUIGNON BERNARD	MAH	15	00:57:29:33	00:27:01:50	00:11:20.00	00:05:42.29	00:07:17.39	00:12:00.69	00:03:26.09	00:07:57.18	00:02:24.08	00:07:21.61